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Oregon Pride provides both classic styling and natural beauty. With a subtle wood
grain appearance, wide color offering and a huge selection of profiles to choose
from, Oregon Pride is the perfect choice for any home.

14 natural standard colors to choose from
Colour matched aluminum and accessories
Classic .040" nominal thickness
Attractive profile selections to complement a wide variety of architectural
styling
Low gloss, colour-rich finish with a realistic wood-grain texture
Hurricane force wind speed rated
Contoured lock system
Roll-over nail hem
Low-maintenance
Lifetime colour fade protection
Limited lifetime warranty

Consult your local dealer for available colors per profile
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Information & Specification
Oregon Pride

Our traditional product line, offering a wide selection of profiles in classic .040"
thick panels. Profiles feature a subtle wood-grain appearance in 14 colours.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

SPECIFICATIONS
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Horizontal 
Our horizontal profile offers clean lines and the classic natural grain of traditional
wood siding. This universal siding is suitable for nearly every style of home and is a
consistent performer in even the most severe climate.

Dutchlap
Our dutchlap profile is made to look like wood siding hand carved by old world
craftsmen. The shape adds strength to the siding and the groove in the top of the
dutchlap siding creates an appearance of depth and complements traditional
architecture.

Order up! Try Our Dark Roast Vinyl Trims

By pushing the boundaries of vinyl siding we have developed the darkest trims in
the industry.

Profile Details Overview
Oregon Pride

Mitten offers Highland vinyl siding in 3 profiles:
Horizontal, Dutchlap, and D5" Vertical.

Achieve that contemporary look with our Dark Roast trim package featuring our
newly design Apex corner, which provides a clean and simple look that's
maintenance free and designed to last with our No Fade Promise*.
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Profile Details Technical Specifications
Oregon Pride

OREGON PRIDE DOUBLE 4" HORIZONTAL

Length/Piece

Width/Piece

Panels/Carton

Coverage/Carton

Nom. Thickness

12'6"

8"

24

200sq.ft.

.040"

3.81m

20.32cm

24

18.58m²

1.02mm

OREGON PRIDE DOUBLE 4" DUTCHLAP

Length/Piece

Width/Piece

Panels/Carton

Coverage/Carton

Nom. Thickness

12'6"

8"

24

200sq.ft.

.040"

3.81m

20.32cm

24

18.58m²

1.02mm
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Profile Details Technical Specifications
Oregon Pride

OREGON PRIDE DOUBLE 4.5" DUTCHLAP

Length/Piece

Width/Piece

Panels/Carton

Coverage/Carton

Nom. Thickness

12'1"

9"

22

200sq.ft.

.040"

3.68m

22.86cm

22

18.58m²

1.02mm

OREGON PRIDE DOUBLE 5" VERTICAL

Length/Piece

Width/Piece

Panels/Carton

Coverage/Carton

Nom. Thickness

12'

10"

20

200sq.ft.

.040"

3.66m

25.4cm

20

18.58m²

1.02mm
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Accessories
Oregon Pride

5/8" J-Channel -
Oregon Pride

7/8" J-Channel -
Oregon Pride

H-Trim -
Oregon Pride

Finish Trim -
Oregon Pride

Drip Cap -
Oregon Pride

Inside Corner Post
- Oregon Pride

3" Outside Corner
Post - 10' -

Oregon Pride

3" Outside Corner
Post - 12'

5.5" Traditional
Outside Corner

Post - 20'

5.5" Fluted
Outside Corner

Post - 20'

Recessed
Window & Door

Trim

Starter Strip

3.5" Window &
Door Trim

Window Casing
Trim


